
SPRING EXHIBITION 2019
Taunton Library, Paul St, TA1 3XZ 
TuES 23 APRIL— SAT 4 MAy 2019
Artists may enter up to 4 framed/3D works @ £2.50 each and 6 folio works £1 each.
There is a 20% commission on all sales to pay for the hire of the Library

In the event of too many entries for the space available some work will have to be excluded. In this event
your entry fee will be reimbursed.
Stewarding 
It is important that we steward the exhibition, so please let us know when you will be available by filling in
the stewarding section on the form overleaf.
Entry deadline
So that we can produce a catalogue ready for the opening can you please return your forms to 
Paul Davey, our new Exhibitions Secretary, by the 16th April 2019.

KEY DATES
Tuesday April 16

Deadline for Entry Forms 
Tuesday 23 April

Delivery of artwork at 9am to 
Paul St, Taunton TA1 3XZ

Tuesday 23 April
Hanging day

Wednesday 24 April

MEET THE ARTISTS 5-7pm
Saturday 4 May 

Breaking exhibition and collection of unsold work



TAuNTON LIBRARy EXHIBITION 2019 ENTRy FORM
Please email or send your form to reach the Exhibition Secretary, Paul Davey, 
by Tuesday 16 April at the latest
Email: pauldavey823@gmail.com
Post: 17 Haygrove Park, Trull, Somerset, TA3 7LD
Please contact Paul Davey:  01823 253551 if there are any urgent problems.

Name

Address

Phone No Email

PAYMENT All entries must be prepaid
o I enclose a cheque, made payable to The Chandos Society of Artists for  £

o I have paid by BACS  £ Acct: CHANDOSSOC.ARTISTS Acct No: 26735368
Branch: 30-91-91 Ref: SPRING + your name

Framed and 3D Works (£2.50 per entry)
Title Medium Price

1.

2. 

3. 

4.

Folio Works (£1 per entry)
Title Medium Price

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

STEWARDING
Tue 23 April - 9.30-1.30
HANGING & DELIVERY

Tues 23 April 
1.30-5.30

Wed 24 April 
9.30-1.30

Wed 24 April 
1.30-5.30 

Thu 25 April
9.30-1.30

Thu 25 April
1.30-5.30

Fri 26 April
9.30-1.30

Fri 26 April
1.30-5.30

Sat 27 April 
9.30-1.00

Sat 27  April
1.30-5.00

Mon 29 April
9.30-1.30

Mon 29 April 
1.30-5.30

Tue 30 April
9.30-1.30

Tue 30 April
1.30-5.30

Wed 1 May
9.30-1.30

Wed 1 May
1.30-5.30

Thu 2 May
9.30-1.30

Thu 2 May
1.30-5.30

Fri 3 May
9.30-1.30

Fri 3 May
1.30-5.30

Sat 4 May
TAKING DOWN

Please show when you will be available to steward the exhibition. 
We will be in touch with you to confirm the times and dates


